236	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
E
le
ct
ro
ni
c
Pr

Approvals RU recognized, file no E12252 (switch only), CRN registration pending
Weight 4.95 lbs (2.25 kg)
Order Codes
Adjustable Range
PSI
Dead Band
PSI
Proof Pressure
PSI
1/2” NPT Electrical
1/4” NPT Process
400-1,900 mmH2O
(15.7-74.8” H2O)
30-80 mmH2O
(1.2-3.1” H2O) 500 5WPSL240AF4F201
1,000-10,000 mmH2O
(39.4-393.7” H2O)
70-200 mmH2O
(2.8-7.9” H2O) 500 5WPSL400AF4F201
3-28 0.15-1.4 1,000 5WPS0106F4F201
7-100 0.35-5 1,000 5WPS0206F4F201
35-200 1.75-10 1,000 5WPS0306F4F201
50-300 2.5-25 1,000 5WPS0406F4F201
237WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com 237WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
E
lectronic
Pressure Sw